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C2. My Emergency Contacts

(Custom object GCX_Integrated_Data: Data derived from custom object GCX_Emergency_Contact)

Process
(a) Automated integration. Data transferred to Blockchain. Triggered by spreadsheet input to Platform via Data

Loader
(b) Manual input to Platform transaction. Data passed to Blockchain automatically when saved

Spreadsheet Input
Below is the section of the spreadsheet imported to the Platform via Data Loader. Data is derived from
legacy systems and modified to conform with Platform and Blockchain data standards.

HR Process Field Name Standardised? Doc Ref
P AR SO EE-ChTaTA G (a4l Emergency Contact Name
Contact Relationship to Employee | YES 2.7
Preferred Language YES 2.6
Contact Priority YES 23
Contact Number
Work Phone
Contact Address

[ 1 Spreadsheet reference
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Ref Field Label Platform APl Name Data Type Blockchain
"contact_address":
C2.1 | contact Address Contact_Address__c Text(200) "string”s
C2.2 | Contact Number | Contact_Number__c Phone "contact_number": "string",
. L "contact_priority":
C2.3 | contact Priority Contact_Priority__c Picklist [2.3] "string”
Emergency "emergency_contact_name":
c24 Contact Name Emergency_Contact_Name__c | Text(60) "string”
C2.5 | Employee Name GCX_Person__c Lookup(GCX_Person) | "employee_name": "string",
Preferred T "preferred_language":
C2.6 Language Preferred_Language ¢ Picklist [2.6] "string”,
Relationship  to . . o "relationship_to_employee":
Cc2.7 Employee Relationship_to_Employee__c | Picklist [2.7] s,
C2.8 | Work Phone Work_Phone__c Phone "work_phone": "string"
C2.3 CONTACT PRIORITY

Source / De Jure Standard Reference:

c2.3
c23
c2.3

Standardised Data Values C2.3

1st
2nd
3rd

C2.6 PREFERRED LANGUAGE

Source / De Jure Standard Reference: 1ISO 3166

Standardised Data Values C2.6

C2.6
C2.6
C2.6
C2.6
C2.6
C2.6
C2.6
C2.6
C2.6
C2.6
C2.6
C2.6
C2.6
C2.6
C2.6
C2.6
C2.6
C2.6

Andorian
Emirian
Afghani
Anguillan
Armenian
Angolian
Antarctic
Argentine
Austrian
Australian
Arubian
Bangladeshi
Barbadian
Belgian
Bahrainian
Bermuda
Bolivian

Brazilian

Finnish Namibian
Fijian Nigerian
French Dutch
British Norwegian
Georgian Nepalese
Ghanaian New Zealander
Guinean Omani
Greek Panamanian
Guyanese Peruvian
Chinese Filipino
Croatian Pakistani
Hungarian Polish
Indonesian Portuguese
Irish Paraguayan
Indian Qatari

Iraqi Romanian
Iranian Russian

Israeli Saudi Arabian
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Standardised Data Values C2.6

C2.6
C2.6
C2.6
C2.6
C2.6
C2.6
C2.6
C2.6
C2.6
C2.6
C2.6
C2.6
C2.6
C2.6
C2.6
C2.6
C2.6
C2.6
C2.6
C2.6
C2.6
C2.6
C2.6
C2.6

C2.7 RELATIONSHIP TO EMPLOYEE

Bahameese
Bhutanese
Bulgarian
Belarusian
Belizean
Canadian
Congolese
Chinese
Swiss
Chilean
Cambodian
Cameroonian
Columbian
Czech
Costa Rican
Cuban
Cypriot
German
Danish
Dominican
Ecuadorean
Estonian
Egyptian
Ethiopian

Icelander
Italian
Jamaican
Jordanian
Japanese
Kenyan
Korean
Kuwaiti
Kazakhstani
Kazakhstani
Lebanese
Sri Lankan
Lithuanian
Luxembourger
Moroccan
Monacan
Mexican
Mayanmarese
Mongolian
Macau
Mauritian
Maldivan

Malaysian

Seychellois
Swedish
Singaporean
Slovakian
Senegalese
Somali
Spanish
Thai
Tunisian
Turkish
Taiwanese
Tanzanian
Ukrainian
Ugandan
American
Uruguayan
Uzbekistani
Venezuelan
Vietnamese
Yemeni
South African
Zambian

Zimbabwean

Source / De Jure Standard Reference:

C2.7
C2.7
C2.7
C2.7
C2.7
C2.7

Standardised Data Values C2.7

Husband
Wife

De Facto
Child
Unrelated
Other
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Process
(a) Data is updated in Blockchain by employee only and using the MyProData mobile application.
(b) Data is automatically read across to the Platform to keep both data sources in sync.

My Professional Data
Enabling Employee Data Ownership & Portability

Emergency Contacts

HR=BCDS

BN HR Blockchain Data Standard

The application prototyped on this site may not be reproduced in
5 any form without the written consent of Competitive Edge
Technology Pty Ltd (www.cet-hr.com)

Ref Field Label Blockchain Platform APl Name Data Type
Contact "

c21 Azro]lr?ez,s ..gg:ziéﬁ—address ’ Contact_Address__c Text(200)
Contact

C2.2 N?Jrr]nabZr "contact_number": "string", | Contact_Number__c Phone
Contact " iority":

c2.3 Pl?ir(;r?tcy ..gg:ziéﬁ—pmorlty ’ Contact_Priority__c Picklist [2.3]
E "

C2.4 C?ni;gcinl\(l::me ..:?igﬁ;?cy—contad—name ’ Emergency_Contact_Name__c | Text(60)
Empl

C2.5 Nr:rr:]:yee "employee_name": "string", GCX_Person__c Lookup(GCX_Person)
Preferred C

C2.6 L::igeurzgze ..zziﬁ;fw—language ’ Preferred_Language__c Picklist [2.6]
Relationship to | "relationship_to_employee": . . .

C2.7 Employee "string", Relationship_to_Employee__c | Picklist [2.7]

C2.8 Work Phone "work_phone": "string" Work_Phone__c Phone
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